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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL

CRITERION 3: RESEARCH, INNOVATIONS AND EXTENSIO

3.4.3 Number of extension and outreach Programmes conducted by the
institution through NCC during the year -2019-20.

Extension Activities conducted through NCC
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Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2019-2020)
Extension Activities through NCC

Name of No of
Sr. Name of the Event/ Programme/ the . Students
No. Workshop/ Seminar Departm DELEFEe participat
ent ed
1 |INTERNATIONAL DAY OF YOGA (IDY-2019) NCC 21 JUN 2019 97
01JULto
2 VAN MAHOTSAV 2019 NCC 07 JUL 2019 69
3 INDEPENDENCE DAY 2019 15 AUG 2019 6
NCC 7
MEGA SWACHHATA PAKHAWADA:
4 17 SEP 2019
SWACHHA BHARAT ABHIYAN NCC 110

Principal
sG. M.D. Arts, B. W. Commerce and
clence College, Sinnar, Dist, Nashik

CO-ORDINATOR
IQAC
G.M.D. Arts, B.\W. Commerce
And Science College, Sinnar

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2019-2020): Event Reports
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Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2019-2020)
Report of Event/Programme

Name of the Department/committee NATIONAL CADET CORPS (ARMY WING)

Name of the Coordinator Lt. Upendra A. Pathade

Title of the Event/Programme International Day of Yoga (IDY)

Date/Period of Event/Programme 21 June 2019

Objective of the event/Programme 1. To raise awareness among collegians of the many
benefits of practicing yoga
2. To promote good mental and physical health of cadets

through yoga
Sponsored Agency/Institute G.M.D. Arts, B.W. Commerce and Science College, Sinnar
No. of the Teacher involved in organizing activity- Male: 03 Female: 00 Total:03
No. of the Students involved in organizing activity- Male: 05 Female: 07 Total:12
Total involved in organizing activity- Male:08 Female : 07 Total:15
No. of the Participant-Students Male:75 Female: 22 Total:97
No. of the Participant-Teachers Male:02 Female:0 Total :02
No. of the Participants other than Teachers/Students Male:00 Female:0 Total:00
Total Participants- Male:77 Female :22 Total:99

Name of the Expert/Invitee/Lecturer
(With Designation, Contact, Address & email etc.)

Mr.Rajendra Nannaware, Yoga Teacher,
A/P-Sinnar, Dist: Nashik

1. Practicing Yoga for health reasons.
2. Need of Yoga to everyone.

Impact of extension activities in sensitizing students
to social issues and holistic development.(Two lines)

Outcome of the activity NCC cadets learned various standing and seating position

Asanas and Pranayams in daily routine with family members

Resource Person: Rs —NIL
Flex : Rs .NIL
Break Fast and Lunch: Rs. NIL

Expenditure (Rs) (if Any)

Venue of the Event/ Programme GMD College,Sinnar

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2019-2020): Event Reports
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Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2018-2019)

Report of Event/Programme
NCC Cadets and ANO, Lt. Upendra A.Pathade were participated in the 'International Day of Yoga'at GMD College, Sinnar, Nashik

Principal
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Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2019-2020): Event Reports
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GMD Arts, B.W. Commerce & Science College, Sinnar, Nashik-422103.
Programme Report — National Cadet Corps (Army Wing)

Programme : YOGA DAY

Subject - International Day of Yoga Celebration
Level : College

Sanctioned by : 7 MAH BN NCC, NASHIK

Organiser :NCC

Date : 21 June 2019

Time : 08.00am to 09.00am

Total Student : 99  Male:77 Female: 22

Chair person : Dr.D.B.Shinde

Resource Person: Mr.Rajendra Nannaware, Yoga Teacher,
A/P-Sinnar, Dist: Nashik

Report : National Cadet Corps celebrated International Day of Yoga on 21 June 2019. The
aim of Yoga is to raise awareness among collegians of the many benefits of practicing yoga and
to promote good mental and physical health of cadets through yoga. Mr.Rajendra Nannaware, Yoga
Guru took the Yoga exercise. NCC cadets learned various standing and seating position Asanas and
Pranayams in daily life.
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INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY- 21 JUNE 2019

NOMINAL ROLL OF CADETS PARTICIPATION IN YOGA AT- ASC COLLEGE , SINNAR DIST. NA \
NAME OF SCHOOL :-- SHETH B.N.SARADA VIDYALAYA,SINNAR. TROOP NO.168 (A). &

G.M.D ARTS, B.W. COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGF SINNAR DIST. NASHIK

MAH DTE / MUMBAI 'B' GP / 7 MAH BN NCC NASHIK

SR NO REGTL NO RANK NAME OF CADET MOBILE NO. VENUE

1 MAH/JD/18/A/737801 | CADET|ADHAV SUMIT SANJAY 9527091779 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
2 MAH/JD/18/A/737802 | CADET|AHIRE MANISH ASHOK 9404688621 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
3 MAH/ID/18/A/737803 | CADET|AMBORE KARAN BALIRAM 9689221580 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
4 MAH/JD/18/A/737804 | CADET|AVASARKAR VEDANT VIJAY 9822676550 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
5 MAH/JD/18/A/737805 | CADET|BHALERAO PRATHMESH SUDHAKAR 8007673562 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
6 MAH/JD/18/A/737806 | CADET|BORHADE DARSHAN SANTOSH 9325308194 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
7 MAH/JD/18/A/737807 | CADET[CHAUDHARI SHIVRAJ KAILAS 9226416506 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
8 MAH/ID/18/A/737808 | CADET|GAIKWAD OM VIJAY 8087490595 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
—9 MAH/JD/18/A/737809 | CADET|GOSAVI YASH ASHOK 7350691370 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
10 MAH/JD/18/A/737810 | CADET|JADHAV TEJAS RAMNATH 7218513532 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
11 MAH/;D/18/A/737811 | CADET|KOTWAL YASH DNYANESHWAR 8830108747 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
12 MAH/JD/18/A/737812 | CADET|KHULE LOKESH SANTOSH 9922196997 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
13 MAH/ID/18/A/737813 | CADET [UGALE LALIT SHARAD 9075395047 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
14 MAH/ID/18/A/737814 | CADET|KSHATRIYA ANIKET VIRAJ 8180962543 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
15 MAH/ID/18/A/737815 | CADET|MANKAR ADITYA SANTOSH 9881950101 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
16 MAH/JD/18/A/737816 | CADET|MORE BHAVESH GAJANAN 9766878978 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
17 MAH/JD/18/A/737817 | CADET|NAGARE OM SATISH 9890560084 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
18 MAH/JD/18/A/737818 | CADET|NICHIT VEDANT KAMALAKAR 9881931933 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
19 MAH/JD/18/A/737819 | CADET|PANSARE DHIRAJ BALASAHEB 9765570701 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
20 MAH/JD/18/A/737820 | CADET|PAWAR YOGESH BALU 8605852748 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
21 MAH/ID/18/A/737821 | CADET|SADGIR RAHUL BALASAHEB 9545231605 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
22 MAH/JD/18/A/737822 | CADET|SALAVE OM LAXMAN 9595944377 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
23 MAH/JD/18/A/737823 | CADET|SARODE TUSHAR ANAND 9923611697 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
24 MAH/ID/18/A/737824 | CADET |SHAIKH SAIF SHAKIL 9881516150 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
3 MAH/JD/18/A/737825 | CADET[SHINDE MAYURESH SUBHASH 9665300691 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
26 MAH/JD/18/A/737826 | CADET|SHINDE ROHIT RAMESHWAR 9764880071 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
27 MAH/ID/18/A/737827 | CADET|SURWADE NIKHIL RATAN 9766528473 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
28 MAH/ID/18/A/737828 | CADET|UGALE MAYUR SUKDEO 8600659590 ASC COLLEGE SINNAR
29 MAH/17/SD/C/705837 | CDT |BHABAD SHUBAM MADHUKAR 9527521934 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
30 MAH/17/SD/C/705838 | CDT |BHABAD MAHESH ANADA 8551070973 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
31 MAH/17/SD/C/705839 | CDT [BHOR SACHIN RUNJA 9075197124 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
32 MAH/17/SD/C/705842 | CDT |CHATUR RUSHIKISH SANJAY 8390382538 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
33 MAH/17/SD/C/705846 | CDT |GANJAVE PRAVIN BABAN 8482800793 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
34 MAH/17/SD/C/705847 | CDT |GUNJAL BHUSAHEB SAMADHAN 8007545024 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
35 MAH/17/SD/C/705848 | CDT |GUNJAL SAGAR SANTOSH 8888145125 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
36 MAH/17/SD/C/705849 | CDT |GORADE AKSHAY KISHN 9970734081 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
37 MAH/17/SD/C/705851 | CDT |GAWARI AMOL KISAN 7775833521 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
38 MAH/17/SD/C/705852 | “"CDT |HAGAWANE SHANKAR SANJAY 9822529376 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
39 MAH/17/SD/C/705853 | CDT [JADHAV AJAY RAMESH 9130897476 GMD,COLLEGE SINNAR
40 MAH/17/SD/C/705854 | CDT |REVGADE GAURAV BALASAHEB 9579440230 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
41 MAH/17/SD/C/705855 | CDT [REVGADE KIRAN DHONDIRAM 9420892679 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR




il

42 | MAH/17/SD/C/705856 | CDT |REVGADE SAGARDEVIDRY .3 | ol 9595583175 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
43 | MAH/17/SD/C/705857 | CDT |MULAK JAYDEEP SUBHAS % §/ 8275726798 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
44 | MAH/17/sD/c/705858 | CDT [MALI AMOL UTTAM \-"\:{:_jg/ 9158596846 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
45 | MAH/17/sD/C/705859 | CDT |MAPARI YOGIRAJ RAMDAS 9822393915 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
46 | MAH/17/SD/C/705862 | CDT |PATOLE GOVARDHAN SURYABHAN| 7757843110 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
47 | MAH/17/sD/C/705863 | CDT |PATOLE GOKUL NIVRUTTI 7744057873 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
48 | MAH/17/sD/C/705864 | CDT |PATOLE VAIBHAV KHANDERAO 9422877173 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
49 | MAH/17/sD/C/705866 | CDT |SANGLE ROSHAN SUBHASH 9604297849 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
50 | MAH/17/SD/C/705869 | CDT |ZANKAR AKHAY ATMARAM 9881859347 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
51 | MAH/17/SD/C/705870 | CDT |BHISE-KAVERI KAILAS 9260713856 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
52 | MAH/17/sD/C/705871 | CDT |GOPHANAE VARSHA RAIENDRA | 7083118395 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
53 | MAH/17/sD/C/705872 | CDT |GHEGADMAL NEHA SUNH 9767233253 GMD:COLLEGE SINNAR
54 | MAH/17/sD/C/705873 | CDT |KANWADE SWATI DNYANESHWAR | 9011564062 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
55 | MAH/17/sD/C/705874 | CDT |KHADKE RAJESHREE VISHNV 9421991296 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
56 | MAH/17/sD/C/705875 | CDT |SHINDE MINAKSHI DATTU 9689458511 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
57 | MAH/17/SD/C/705877 | CDT |SHINDE PRATIKSHA VISHWANATH | 9822213570 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
58 | MAH/17/sD/C/705878 | CDT [SANAP UJWALA RATAN 9767395414 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
'9 | MAH/17/5D/c/705879 | cDT |WAJE JyoTI DILIP 7447899926 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
60 | MAH/17/SD/C/705880 | CDT |WAGH MAYA MAHADEV 8888869418 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
61 | MAH/17/sD/C/705881 | CDT [ZAGADE ROHINI RAJENDRA 9604309057 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
62 | MAH/18/SD/C/705882 | CDT |AVHAD YOGESH MURLIDHAR 9112925292 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
63 | MAH/18/SD/C/705883 | CDT |BODAKE ANIKET NAVNATH 9921261579 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
64 | MAH/18/SD/C/705884 | CDT [DOND AVINASH PANDURANG 9359764231 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
65 | MAH/18/5D/C/705885 | CDT |GARE RAM NAMDEO 7066317100 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
66 | MAH/18/SD/C/705886 | CDT |GHUGE VISHAL BHAGVAN 7517942571 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
€7 - MAH/18/SD/C/705887 | CDT |GITE PRAVIN BALASAHEB 9325009637 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
68 | MAH/18/5D/C/705888 | CDT [GUNJAL DHEERAJ SANJAY 9604657502 GMD'COLLEGE SINNAR
69 | MAH/18/SD/C/705889 | CDT [JONDHALE PRAVIN KACHARU 9309814592 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
70 | MAH/18/5D/C/705890 | CDT |KADHBHANE RAM NAMDEV 9545518824 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
71 | MAH/18/5D/C/705891 | CDT [KADHBHANE NIKHIL KACHARU 7038063829 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
72 | MAH/18/5D/C/705892 | CDT |KAKAD AMOL SUNIL 7620024671 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
73 | MAH/18/5D/C/705893 | CDT |KANDAKE GANESH ARUN 8983707187 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
74 | MAH/18/sD/C/705897 | CDT [PAWAR SHANTANU RAOSAHEB | 8459393196 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
75 | MAH/18/SD/C/705898 | CDT [PAWAR VIKAS SUKDEV 9158753700 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
76 | MAH/18/SD/C/705899 | CDT [RATHOD SACHIN ARJUN 7058400642 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
77__| MAH/18/5D/C/705900 | CDT [REVAGADE TEJAS POPAT 9836451247 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
78 | MAH/18/5D/C/705901 | CDT [SADGIR VITTHAL BALASAHEB 7350127793 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
79 | MAH/18/sD/C/705902 | CDT [SALVE ABHISHEKH GORAKSHANATH 9689193657 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
80 | MAH/18/sD/C/705903 | CDT |SANAP CHETAN NIVRUTTHI 8600504573 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
81 | MAH/18/SD/C/705904 | CDT |SHIRSATH KISHOR BHIMA 9594658484 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
82 | MAH/18/SD/C/705905 | CDT |SHEJWAL ADITYA RAJENDRA 9860764242 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
83 | MAH/18/SD/C/705906 | CDT |SHELAR MACHINDRA BHANUDAS | 9011765576 GMD'COLLEGE SINNAR
84 | MAH/18/SD/C/705907 | CDT |SHIRSATH VIKAS KACHRU 7391030951 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
85 | MAH/18/SD/C/705910 | CDT |TUPE PRASHANT PRAKASH 7057488581 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
86 | MAH/18/sD/C/705911 | CDT [WAGH OM VIJAY 9850733146 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
87 | MAH/18/sD/C/705913 | CDT |AMBEKAR ASHWINI ANIL 9049251816 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
88 | MAH/18/SD/C/705914 | CDT |BODKE PRIYNKA BHART 9881965562 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
89 | MAH/18/SD/C/705915 | CDT |CHVANKE JAYSHREE BHAUSAHEB | 9552191968 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
90 | MAH/18/5D/C/705916 | CDT [GHODE ALISHA BALU 7350199609 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
91 | MAH/18/SD/C/705917 | CDT |[PANCHAVE JAYSHREE JAYRAM 8007843485 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR




92 MAH/18/SD/C/705918 | CDT |MALI POOJA SANJAY 9423704490 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
93 MAH/18/SD/C/705919 | CDT |PAWAR POOJA RAMESH 9673838481 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
94 MAH/18/SD/C/705920 | CDT |SHINDE SHITAL DATTU 997089505 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
95 MAH/18/SD/C/705921 | CDT |TAMBE KAVERI RAMESH 7507033396 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
96 MAH/18/SD/C/705922 | 'CDT |WAJE PRAJAKTA SOPAN 9921138112 GMD COLLEGE SINNAR
97 MAH/18/SD/C/705923 | CDT |WAMANE ASHWINI GANPAT 7741973829 GMD-COLLEGE SINNAR

TOTAL NO. OF CADETS - 97
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Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2019-2020)
Report of Event/Programme

Name of the Department/committee NATIONAL CADET CORPS (ARMY WING)

Name of the Coordinator Lt. Upendra A.Pathade

Title of the Event/Programme Independence Day

Date/Period of Event/Programme 15 August 2019

1. Tocommemorate the freedom of our country
2. To pay tribute to all the leaders who have sacrificed their
lives to get our motherland free from British rule

Objective of the event/Programme

Sponsored Agency/Institute G.M.D. Arts, B.W. Commerce and Science College, Sinnar

No. of the Teacher involved in organizing activity- Male: 05 Female: 05 Total:10
No. of the Students involved in organizing activity- Male: 05 Female: 04 Total:09
Total involved in organizing activity- Male:10 Female : 09 Total:19
No. of the Participant-Students Male:45 Female: 22 Total:67
No. of the Participant-Teachers Male:02 Female:0 Total :02
No. of the Participants other than Teachers/Students Male:05 Female:0 Total:05
Total Participants- Male:52 Female :22 Total:74

Name of the Expert/Invitee/Lecturer
(With Designation, Contact, Address & email etc.)

Dr.D.B.Shinde, Principal,
GMD College, Sinnar, Dist: Nashik

Impact of extension activities in sensitizing students
to social issues and holistic development.(Two lines)

1. Practicing the march of NCC cadets contingent
2. Inspire from freedom fighter leaders

Outcome of the activity

NCC cadets participated in the parade of Independence day
enthusiastically.

Expenditure (Rs) (if Any)

Resource Person: Rs —NIL
Flex : Rs .NIL
Break Fast and Lunch: Rs. NIL

Venue of the Event/ Programme

GMD College, Sinnar, Tal: Sinnar, Dist- Nashik

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2019-2020): Event Reports
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Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2019-2020)
Report of Event/Programme
NCC Cadets and ANO, Lt. Upendra A.Pathade were participated in the 73 Independence Day at GMD College,Sinnar,Nashik
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj, Nashik

GMD Arts, B.W. Commerce & Science College, Sinnar, Nashik-422103.
Programme Report — National Cadet Corps (Army Wing)

Programme : Celebration of Independence Day

Subject : 73" Independence Day

Level : College

Sanctioned by : GMD Arts, BW Com. & Science College, Sinnar & 7 MAH BN NCC, NASHIK

Organiser  : NCC

Date : 15 August 2019
Time : 07.30am to 08.30am
Total Student :74 Male:52 Female: 22

Chair person : Dr.D.B.Shinde, Principal

Report : 73rd Independence Day is celebrated by the National Cadet Corps (NCC-ARMY
WING. The objectives of this event is to commemorate the freedom of our country and to pay
tribute to all the leaders who have sacrificed their lives to get our motherland free from British
rule. NCC cadets participated in the parade of Independence Day enthusiastically.
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj, Nashik
G.M.D. Arts B.W. Commerce & Science College, Sinnar,
Nashik- 422 103 (MS), India.

NATIONAL CADET CORPS (NCC- Army Wing)- AY 2019-20
COY-"C" PLATOON: 7 & 8 Unit: 7 MAH BN NCC, NASHIK 0}1,.7 =
Group: Mumbai ‘B’ DTE: MAHARASHTRA \/

Independence Day : 15 August 2019

Attendance Sheet

Sr.No | SD/SW | Enrolment No Alloted | RANK | NAME OF CADETS Signature
1 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705836 | CDT | AVHAD VILAS KASHINATH Voo,
2 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705838 | CDT | BHABAD MAHESH ANADA W]
3 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705837 | CDT | BHABAD SHUBAAM MADHUKAR SMuBh
4 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705839 | CDT | BHOR SACHIN RUNJA
5 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705842 | CDT | CHATUR RUSHIKISH SANJAY R - 0
6 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705846 | CDT | GANJAVE PRAVIN BABAN
7 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705847 | CDT | GUNJAL BHUSAHEB SAMADHAN = =2
8 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705848 | JUO | GUNJAL SAGAR SANTOSH =<+
9 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705849 | JUO | GORADE AKSHAY KISAN -
10 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705851 | CDT | GAWARI AMOL KISAN AW Ganp!|
11 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705852 | CDT | HAGAWANE SHANKAR SANJAY R
12 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705853 | CDT | JADHAV AJAY RAMESH
13 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705854 | CDT | REVGADE GAURAV BALASAHEB o Latadk
14 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705855 | CDT | REVGADE KIRAN DHONDIRAM K D.reddg
15 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705856 | CDT | REVGADE SAGAR DEVIDAS
16 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705857 | JUO | MULAK JAYDEEP SUBHASH A A
17 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705858 | CDT | MALI AMOL UTTAM Ac A
18 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705859 | CDT | MAPARI YOGIRAJ RAMDAS e 1R Paem
19 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705862 | CDT | PATOLE GOVARDHAN SURYABHAN :
20 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705863 | CDT | PATOLE GOKUL NIVRUTTI ' 1=
21 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705864 | CDT | PATOLE VAIBHAV KHANDERAO Rt R
22 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705866 | CDT | SANGLE ROSHAN SUBHASH Aol
23 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705867 | CDT | TAMBE VISHNU MOHAN AURNS
24 SD | MAH/17/SD/A/705869 | CPL | ZANKAR AKHAY ATMARAM ] —
25 SW | MAH/17/SD/A/705870 | LCPL | BHISE KAVERI KAILAS B . by
26 SW | MAH/17/SD/A/705871 | CDT | GOPHANAE VARSHA RAJENDRA CopUal—T
27 SW | MAH/17/SD/A/705872 | CDT | GHEGADMAL NEHA SUNIL el =4
28 SW | MAH/17/SD/A/705873 | SUO | KANWADE SWATI DNYANESHWAR | D .4<f+
29 SW | MAH/17/SD/A/705874 | CDT | KHADKE RAJESHREE VISHNU Y olez—
30 SW | MAH/17/SD/A/705875 | CDT | SHINDE MINAKSHI DATTU ==
31 SW | MAH/17/SD/A/705877 | CDT | SHINDE PRATIKSHA VISHWANATH v v gh,m{é
32 SW | MAH/17/SD/A/705878 | CDT | SANAP UJWALA RATAN —C
33 SW | MAH/17/SD/A/705879 | LCPL | WAIJE JYOTI DILIP Dre )
34 SW | MAH/17/SD/A/705880 | CDT | WAGH MAYA MAHADEV Lopfeyee W/,




35 SW | MAH/17/SD/A/705881 | CDT | ZAGADE ROHINI RAJENDRA HH. ZaeAdd
36 SD: | MAH/18/SD/A/705882 | CDT | AVHAD YOGESH MURLIDHAR A« M
37 SD * | MAH/18/SD/A/705883 | CDT | BODAKE ANIKET NAVNATH
38 SD - | MAH/18/SD/A/705884 | CDT | DOND AVINASH PANDURANG
39 SD - | MAH/18/SD/A/705885 | CDT | GARE RAM NAMDEO )
40 SD - | MAH/18/SD/A/705886 | CDT | GHUGE VISHAL BHAGVAN AVYEE V. O
41 SD | MAH/18/SD/A/705887 | CDT | GITE PRAVIN BALASAHEB
42 SD - | MAH/18/5D/A/705888 | CDT | GUNJAL DHEERAJ SANJAY [pX
43 SD . | MAH/18/SD/A/705889 | CDT | JONDHALE PRAVIN KACHARU <
44 SD - | MAH/18/SD/A/705890 | CDT | KADHBHANE RAM NAMDEV | W
45 SD - | MAH/18/SD/A/705891 | CDT | KADHBHANE NIKHIL KACHARU wa) b
46 SD | MAH/18/SD/A/705892 | CDT | KAKAD AMOL SUNIL SUNIL.A A
47 SD . | MAH/18/SD/A/705893 | CDT | KANDAKE GANESH ARUN o W E S
48 SD | MAH/18/5D/A/705894 | CDT | KAPSE ROHIT SANTOSH =
49 SD | MAH/18/5D/A/705895 | CDT | NAGARE GANESH KONDAII F 7K Nt
50 SD . | MAH/18/SD/A/705896 | CDT _| NIMBALKAR NIKHIL SURESH YRV
51 SD | MAH/18/SD/A/705897 | CDT | PAWAR SHANTANU RAOSAHEB nAWARSH
52 SD - | MAH/18/SD/A/705898 | CDT | PAWAR VIKAS SUKDEV (WST1Hp
53 SD | MAH/18/SD/A/705899 | CDT | RATHOD SACHIN ARJUN ] r
54 SD | MAH/18/SD/A/705900 | CDT | REVAGADE TEJAS POPAT HNA7
55 SD | MAH/18/SD/A/705901 | CDT _| SADGIR VITTHAL BALASAHEB \ BB —
56 SD . | MAH/18/SD/A/705902 | CTD | SALVE ABHISHEKH GORAKSHANATH | SHTR N/ I
57 SD . | MAH/18/SD/A/705903 | CDT | SANAP CHETAN NIVRUTTHI ﬁ@ﬂ.f//
58 SD | MAH/18/SD/A/705904 | CDT | SHIRSATH KISHOR BHIMA A 4 hgg;@)
59 SD - | MAH/18/SD/A/705905 | CDT | SHEJWAL ADITYA RAJENDRA Y. .ok Al
60 SD . | MAH/18/SD/A/705906 | CDT | SHELAR MACHINDRA BHANUDAS | A3 nf |-
61 SD . | MAH/18/SD/A/705910 | CDT | TUPE PRASHANT PRAKASH TFF |
62 SD . | MAH/18/SD/A/705911 | CDT | WAGH OM VIJAY O W
63 SW | MAH/18/SD/A/705912 | CDT | AHER CHAITALI RAJENDRA e
64 SW | MAH/18/SD/A/705913 | CDT | AMBEKAR ASHWINI ANIL
65 SW | MAH/18/SD/A/705914 | CDT | BODKE PRIYNKA BHART =
66 SW | MAH/18/SD/A/705915 | CDT | CHVANKE JAYSHREE BHAUSAHEB | 3. . {2
67 SW | MAH/18/SD/A/705916 | CDT | GHODE ALISHA BALU o
68 SW | MAH/18/SD/A/705917 | CDT | PANCHAVE DARSHANA JAYRAM w
69 SW | MAH/18/SD/A/705918 | CDT | MALI POOJA SANJAY
70 SW | MAH/18/SD/A/705919 | CDT | PAWAR POOJA RAMESH
71 SW | MAH/18/SD/A/705920 | CDT _| SHINDE SHITAL DATTU
72 SW | MAH/18/SD/A/705922 | CDT | WAJE PRAJAKTA SOPAN
73 SW | MAH/18/SD/A/705923 | CDT | WAMANE ASHWINI GANPAT
< Dr. U:
/f‘/‘k Associate NCC Officer
Z\S Y L) GMD Arts BW Commerce &
g y Science Coliege, Sinnar
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj
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Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2019-2020)
Report of Event/Programme

Name of the Department/committee

NATIONAL CADET CORPS (ARMY WING)

Name of the Coordinator

Lt. Upendra A.Pathade

Title of the Event/Programme

VAN MAHOTSAYV 2019

Date/Period of Event/Programme

1JUL TO 7JUL 2019

Obijective of the event/Programme

1. Toraise awareness among individuals regarding the
importance of trees

2. Toinspire cadets, students and citizens to plant more of
them.

Sponsored Agency/lInstitute

G.M.D. Arts, B.W. Commerce and Science College, Sinnar

No. of the Teacher involved in organizing activity- Male: 03 Female: 00 Total:03
No. of the Students involved in organizing activity- Male: 05 Female: 04 Total:09
Total involved in organizing activity- Male:08 Female : 04 Total:12
No. of the Participant-Students Male:51 Female: 18 Total:69
No. of the Participant-Teachers Male:02 Female:0 Total :02
No. of the Participants other than Teachers/Students Male: Female:0 Total:0

Total Participants- Male:53 Female :18 Total:71

Name of the Expert/Invitee/Lecturer
(With Designation, Contact, Address & email etc.)

Lt. Upendra a. Pathade,
GMD Arts, BW Com.& Sci.College Sinnar, Dist: Nashik

Impact of extension activities in sensitizing students
to social issues and holistic development.(Two lines)

1. Understand importance of trees.
2. Plant more tree for healthy environment

Outcome of the activity

Protection and plantation of plants done by NCC cadets

Expenditure (Rs) (if Any)

Resource Person: Rs —NIL
Flex : Rs.NIL
Break Fast and Lunch: Rs. NIL

Venue of the Event/ Programme

GMD College, Sinnar, Tal: Sinnar, Dist- Nashik

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2019-2020): Event Reports
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Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2019-2020)
Report of Event/Programme

NCC Cadets and ANO, Lt.Upendra A. Pathade were participated in the VAN MAHOTSAV’ at GMD College, Sinnar, Nashik

CO-ORDINATOR
IQAC
G.M.D. Arts, B.W. Commerce
And Science College, Sinnar

Principal
sG. M.D. Arts, 8. w. Commerce and
clence College, Sinnar, Dist, Nashik

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2019-2020): Event Reports
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj, Nashik

GMD Arts, B.W. Commerce & Science College, Sinnar, Nashik-422103.
Programme Report — National Cadet Corps (Army Wing)

Programme : Celebration of VAN MAHOTSAV

Subject : Plantaion Drive

Level : College

Sanctioned by : GMD College and 7 MAH BN NCC, NASHIK
Organiser :NCC

Date : 01 Julto 07 Jul 2019

Time : 10.30am to 12.00pm
Total Student :71  Male:53 Female: 18
Chair person : Dr.D.B.Shinde, Principal, GMD College, Sinnar, Nashik
1. Report .. Van Mahotsav — Plantation Drive is conducted by NCC Department in
the college campus. The objective of event is to raise awareness among individuals regarding the

importance of trees and inspire cadets, students and citizens to plant more of them. Cadets understand

importance of trees and role of plant more tree for healthy environment.
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj, Nashik
G.M.D. Arts B.W. Commerce & Science College, Sinnar,
Nashik- 422 103 (MS), India.

NATIONAL CADET CORPS (NCC- Army Wing)- AY 2019-20
CcoyYy-C PLATOON:7 & 8 Unit: 7 MAH BN NCC, NASHIK
Group: Mumbai ‘B’ DTE: MAHARASHTRA
VANMAHOTSAV : 1-7JUL 2019
Attendance Sheet

Sr.No SD/SW Enrolment No Alloted RANK NAME OF CADETS Signature
1 SD - MAH/17/SD/A/705836 CDT  AVHAD VILAS KASHINATH 4\\M‘ YA
2 SD - MAH/17/SD/A/705838 CDT BHABAD MAHESH ANADA MA_Z,U\
3 SD- MAH/17/SD/A/705837 CDT  BHABAD SHUBAAM MADHUKAR "-?f%j\\’\
4 SD: MAH/17/SD/A/705839 CDT  BHOR SACHIN RUNJA B-5-
S SD MAH/17/SD/A/705842 CDT  CHATUR RUSHIKISH SANJAY PLh Y
6 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705846 CDT GANJAVE PRAVIN BABAN % e
7 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705847 CDT GUNJAL BHUSAHEB SAMADHAN ;Mq_)\
8 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705848 JUO GUNJAL SAGAR SANTOSH r%u.bj S\
9 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705849 JUO GORADE AKSHAY KISAN ANESN RS
10 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705851 CDT  GAWARI AMOL KISAN Crpunn
11 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705852 CDT HAGAWANE SHANKAR SANJAY %ﬂwkw
12 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705853 CDT  JADHAV AJAY RAMESH
13 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705854 CDT REVGADE GAURAV BALASAHEB A 6 @
14 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705855 CDT REVGADE KIRAN DHONDIRAM @—
15 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705856 CDT REVGADE SAGAR DEVIDAS
16 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705857 JUO MULAK JAYDEEP SUBHASH
17 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705858 CDT MALI AMOL UTTAM
18 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705859 CDT MAPARI YOGIRAJ RAMDAS
19 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705862 CDT PATOLE GOVARDHAN SURYABHAN
20 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705863 CDT PATOLE GOKUL NIVRUTTI
21 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705864 CDT PATOLE VAIBHAV KHANDERAO ﬁ,
22 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705866 CDT  SANGLE ROSHAN SUBHASH
23 SD MAH/17/SD/A/705867 CDT  TAMBE VISHNU MOHAN W
24 SD . MAH/17/SD/A/705869 CPL ZANKAR AKHAY ATMARAM A AZ-
25 SW MAH/17/SD/A/705870 LCPL  BHISE KAVERI KAILAS 3
26 SW MAH/17/SD/A/705871 CDT  GOPHANAE VARSHA RAJENDRA - \J&——‘
27 SW MAH/17/SD/A/705872 CDT GHEGADMAL NEHA SUNIL r\@‘q
28 SW MAH/17/SD/A/705873 SUO KANWADE SWATI DNYANESHWAR 6@1
29 SW MAH/17/SD/A/705874 CDT KHADKE RAJESHREE VISHNU M__.
30 SW MAH/17/SD/A/705875 CDT SHINDE MINAKSHI DATTU A=
31 SW MAH/17/SD/A/705877 CDT  SHINDE PRATIKSHA VISHWANATH %’\‘N?
32 SW MAH/17/SD/A/705878 CDT  SANAP UJWALA RATAN (:\ e |
33 SW MAH/17/SD/A/705879 LCPL  WAIJEJYOTI DILIP
34 SW MAH/17/SD/A/705880 CDT  WAGH MAYA MAHADEV Qj
35 SW MAH/17/SD/A/705881 CDT ZAGADE ROHINI RAJENDRA ‘\\/\Bd\



SD

SD.
SD -

SD
SD°
SD
SD.

SD.

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

SD .

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD.
SD
SD
SD
SD

SW.
SW.

SW
SW
SW
SW
SW.
SW
SW
SW

SW-

MAH/18/SD/A/705882
MAH/18/SD/A/705883
MAH/18/SD/A/705884
MAH/18/SD/A/705885
MAH/18/SD/A/705886
MAH/18/SD/A/705887
MAH/18/SD/A/705888
MAH/18/SD/A/705889
MAH/18/SD/A/705890
MAH/18/SD/A/705891
MAH/18/SD/A/705892
MAH/18/SD/A/705893
MAH/18/SD/A/705894
MAH/18/SD/A/705895
MAH/18/SD/A/705896
MAH/18/SD/A/705897
MAH/18/SD/A/705898
MAH/18/SD/A/705899
MAH/18/SD/A/705900
MAH/18/SD/A/705901
MAH/18/SD/A/705902
MAH/18/SD/A/705903
MAH/18/SD/A/705904
MAH/18/SD/A/705905
MAH/18/SD/A/705906
MAH/18/SD/A/705910
MAH/18/SD/A/705911
MAH/18/SD/A/705912
MAH/18/SD/A/705913
MAH/18/SD/A/705914
MAH/18/SD/A/705915
MAH/18/SD/A/705916
MAH/18/SD/A/705917
MAH/18/SD/A/705918
MAH/18/SD/A/705919
MAH/18/SD/A/705920
MAH/18/SD/A/705922
MAH/18/SD/A/705923

CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
DT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CTD
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CDT
CcDT
CDT

AVHAD YOGESH MURLIDHAR W

BODAKE ANIKET NAVNATH f\x\\\aﬁ‘\’
DOND AVINASH PANDURANG  <T) . {\ -

GARE RAM NAMDEO CARC-R.N
GHUGE VISHALBHAGVAN .+

GITE PRAVIN BALASAHEB (1 . P.R
GUNJAL DHEERAJ SANJAY  CurUe | <D- S

JONDHALE PRAVIN KACHARU J OWPH A/ . f 4
KADHBHANE NIKHIL KACHARU 14 « /)// <4
KAKAD AMOL SUNIL @%ﬁz@iﬁ ")
BRIVEITSE (7. /7
KAPSE ROHIT SANTOSH
NAGARE GANESH KONDAIl ~ WARLRE (T + 5
NIPTBALHE - IV - S
PAWAR SHANTANU RAOSAHEB
PAWAR VIKAS SUKDEV PRWPRN .S
yZ
REVAGADE TEJAS POPAT
SADGIR VITTHAL BALASAHEB S L7/ R .\ /2
SANAP CHETAN NIVRUTTHI  § Z/VA/ .~ 1V
SHIRSATH KISHORBHIMA S , %4 +)3

KADHBHANE RAMNAMDEV &, R ./V/,
KANDAKE GANESH ARUN

Y2 PS5
NIMBALKAR NIKHIL SURESH
RATHOD SACHIN ARJUN

Tk B

SALVE ABHISHEKH GORAKSHANATH & . &7 (7
SHEJWAL ADITYA RAJENDRA S/ [\l )~

TUPE PRASHANT PRAKASH
WAGH OM VIJAY

AHER CHAITALI RAJENDRA
AMBEKAR ASHWINI ANIL
BODKE PRIYNKA BHART
CHVANKE JAYSHREE BHAUSAHEB
GHODE ALISHA BALU

PANCHAVE DARSHANA JAYRAM

MALI POOJA SANJAY il
PAWAR POOJA RAMESH wﬁ%‘z\
SHINDE SHITAL DATTU % B
WAJE PRAJAKTA SOPAN <R Zi<
WAMANE ASHWINI GANPAT (T4 y—

Dr. U; athade
Associate NCC Officer
GMD Arts BW Commerce &

Science Coilege, Sinnar
cov -'c Platoon No. 7 & 8
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1d.No.PU/NS/ASC/013/1969

1SO 9001:2015 Certified College

NAAC Reaccredited "A" Grade (CGPA 3.04)
AISHE:C-41292
sinnarcollege001@yahoo.com

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2019-2020)
Report of Event/Programme

Name of the Department/committee

NATIONAL CADET CORPS (ARMY WING)

Name of the Coordinator

Lt. Upendra A.Pathade

Title of the Event/Programme

Mega Swachhata Pakhwada

Date/Period of Event/Programme

17 Sep to 02 Oct 2019

Obijective of the event/Programme

1. To celebrate Mega Swachhata Pakhawada through
Cleanliness Drive

To clean the college campus

To motivate and aware the students use of cloth bags and
involve in keeping clean our surroundings.

Sponsored Agency/lInstitute

G.M.D. Arts, B.W. Commerce and Science College, Sinnar

No. of the Teacher involved in organizing activity- Male: 03 Female: 00 Total:03
No. of the Students involved in organizing activity- Male: 03 Female: 03 Total:06
Total involved in organizing activity- Male:06 Female : 03 Total:09
No. of the Participant-Students Male:76 Female: 34 Total:110
No. of the Participant-Teachers Male:01 Female:0 Total :1
No. of the Participants other than Teachers/Students Male:0 Female:0 Total:0
Total Participants- Male:77 Female :34 Total:111

Name of the Expert/Invitee/Lecturer
(With Designation, Contact, Address & email etc.)

Lt.Upendra a. Pathade,
GMD Arts, BW Com.& Sci.College Sinnar, Dist: Nashik

Impact of extension activities in sensitizing students
to social issues and holistic development.(Two lines)

1. NCC cadets became aware needs of cleanliness
drive at college, bus stand public places.

2. Use of dustbins for throwing items.

3. Understand importance of clean surroundings.

Outcome of the activity

Cleaned the college campus Message of Swachha Bharat
Ahiyan was delivered to the society through NCC cadets
social acivity.

Expenditure (Rs) (if Any)

Resource Person: Rs —NIL
Flex : Rs.NIL
Break Fast and Lunch: Rs. NIL

Venue of the Event/ Programme

GMD College, Sinnar., Nashik

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2019-2020): Event Reports
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj
G. M. D. Arts, B. W. Commerce and Science College,
Sinnar, Dist. Nashik
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Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2018-2019)

Report of Event/Programme

NCC Cadets and ANO,Lt.Upendra A.Pathade were participated in the ‘Mega Swachhata Pakhwada’ : Swachha Bharat Abhiyan'
on of 17 Sep to 02 Oct 2019

CO-ORDINATOR 6 Principal
GM.D frtsl%p{«c/ c scll::l.c[e)lcmfs' B. Y. Commerce and
A.nd' S.cien:'e Colie;g?qsr?ﬁrzgf 0 '908. Smnar, Dist.Nashill

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2019-2020): Event Reports
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Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj, Nashik

GMD Arts, B.W. Commerce & Science College, Sinnar, Nashik-422103.
Programme Report — National Cadet Corps (Army Wing)

Programme : Celebration of Mega Swachhata Pakhawada
Subject : Cleanliness Drive

Level : College

Sanctioned by : 7 MAH BN NCC, NASHIK

Organiser :NCC

Date 17 Sep to 02 Oct 2019

Time : 10.30am to 12.00pm
Total Student :71  Male:53 Female: 18
Chair person : Dr.D.B.Shinde, Principal, GMD College, Sinnar, Nashik

1. Report .. NCC unit conducted the Mega Swachhta Pakhawada during 17 Sep to 02 Oct
2019. The objective of event was to celebrate Mega Swachhata Pakhawada through Cleanliness
Drive, to clean the college campus, to motivate and aware the students use of cloth bags and
involve in keeping clean our surroundings. Cadets had cleaned the college campus and sent
message of Swachha Bharat Ahiyan to the society through NCC cadet’s social acivity.
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MEGA SWACHHATA PAKHWADA
17 SEPT 19 TO 02 OCT 2019

UNIT-7 MAH BN NCC NASHIK
NAME OF INSTITUTIONS: G.M.D ARTS, B.W. COMMERCE AND SCIENCE COLLEGE SINNAR DIST. NASHIK

‘J‘

SR. [REGTL.NO NAME OF CADET AMOUNT OF REF FOR |[SIGNATURE OF
NO CONDUCT OF MEGA  |CADET
POLLUTION AWARENESS
PAKHWADA @ RS.15/- PER
CADET /
1|MAH/17/SD/A/705836 AVHAD VILAS KASHINATH 15/- A
2|MAH/17/SD/A/705838 BHABAD MAHESH ANADA 15/- Miﬁ B
3|MAH/17/SD/A/705837 BHABAD SHUBAAM MADHUKAR 15/- < ™M P ey ¢
4|[MAH/17/SD/A/705839 BHOR SACHIN RUNJA 15/- N5
5|MAH/17/SD/A/705842 CHATUR RUSHIKISH SANJAY 15/- DN~ 1
6|MAH/17/SD/A/705846 GANJAVE PRAVIN BABAN 15/- N
7|MAH/17/SD/A/705847 GUNJAL BHUSAHEB SAMADHAN 15/- VS 67])
~ 8|MAH/17/SD/A/705848  |GUNJAL SAGAR SANTOSH 15/- E.:N
" 5|MAH/17/sD/A/705829 GORADE AKSHAY KISAN 15/-
10[MAH/17/SD/A/705851 GAWARI AMOL KISAN 15/- (4 -
11{MAH/17/SD/A/705852 HAGAWANE SHANKAR SANJAY 15/- ; =
12|MAH/17/SD/A/705853 JADHAV AJAY RAMESH 15/- <z .
13|MAH/17/SD/A/705854 REVGADE GAURAV BALASAHEB 15/- .
14|MAH/17/SD/A/705855 REVGADE KIRAN DHONDIRAM 15/- .
15|MAH/17/SD/A/705856 REVGADE SAGAR DEVIDAS 15/- :
16|MAH/17/SD/A/705857 MULAK JAYDEEP SUBHASH 15/- V.
17|MAH/17/SD/A/705858 MALI AMOL UTTAM 15/- ;%;c 5
18|MAH/17/SD/A/705859 MAPARI YOGIRAJ RAMDAS 15/- e —
19|MAH/17/SD/A/705862 PATOLE GOVARDHAN SURYABHAN 15/- (2adald
20|MAH/17/SD/A/705863 PATOLE GOKUL NIVRUTTI 15/- B we
21|MAH/17/SD/A/705864 PATOLE VAIBHAV KHANDERAO 15/- ) /s
22|MAH/17/SD/A/705866 SANGLE ROSHAN SUBHASH 15/- Sk
23|MAH/17/SD/A/705867 TAMBE VISHNU MOHAN 15/- y
| —24|MAH/17/SD/A/705869  [ZANKAR AKHAY ATMARAM 15/- Ezonkn—
<5|MAH/17/SD/A/705870 BHISE KAVERI KAILAS 15/ 27
26|MAH/17/SD/A/705871  |GOPHANAE VARSHA RAJENDRA 15/- Do PRDNE |
27|MAH/17/SD/A/705872 GHEGADMAL NEHA SUNIL 15/- EFTTESS,
28|MAH/17/SD/A/705873 KANWADE SWATI DNYANESHWAR 15/- .S,
29|MAH/17/SD/A/705874 KHADKE RAJESHREE VISHNU 15/- Oder 7
30|MAH/17/SD/A/705875 SHINDE MINAKSHI DATTU 15/- -
31|MAH/17/SD/A/705877 SHINDE PRATIKSHA VISHWANATH 15/-
32|MAH/17/SD/A/705878 SANAP UJWALA RATAN 15/-
33|MAH/17/SD/A/705879 WAJE JYOTI DILIP 15/- 3
34|MAH/17/SD/A/705880 WAGH MAYA MAHADEV 15/-
35|MAH/17/SD/A/705881 ZAGADE ROHINI RAJENDRA 15/- &:i
36|MAH/18/SD/A/705882 AVHAD YOGESH MURLIDHAR 15/- s
37|MAH/18/SD/A/705883 BODAKE ANIKET NAVNATH 15/-
38|MAH/18/SD/A/705884 DOND AVINASH PANDURANG 15/-
39|MAH/18/SD/A/705885 GARE RAM NAMDEO 15/-
40|MAH/18/SD/A/705886 GHUGE VISHAL BHAGVAN 15/-
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MAH/18/SD/A/705887

GITE PRAVIN BALASAHEB

15/-

42

MAH/18/SD/A/705888

GUNJAL DHEERAJ SANJAY

15/-

43|MAH/18/SD/A/705889 JONDHALE PRAVIN KACHARU 15/- Yndhalg—
44|MAH/18/SD/A/705890 KADHBHANE RAM NAMDEV 15/- ko .
45|MAH/18/SD/A/705891 KADHBHANE NIKHIL KACHARU 15/- AL
46|MAH/18/SD/A/705892 KAKAD AMOL SUNIL 15/- ay ”
47|MAH/18/SD/A/705893 KANDAKE GANESH ARUN 15/- @%%iﬁa
48|MAH/18/SD/A/705894  |KAPSE ROHIT SANTOSH 15/- N
49|MAH/18/SD/A/705895 NAGARE GANESH KONDAJI 15/- :
50|MAH/18/SD/A/705896 NIMBALKAR NIKHIL SURESH 15/- 1
51|MAH/18/SD/A/705897 PAWAR SHANTANU RAOSAHEB 15/- .
52|MAH/18/SD/A/705898 PAWAR VIKAS SUKDEV 15/- S~
53|MAH/18/SD/A/705899 RATHOD SACHIN ARJUN 15/ o K, Kt7ho d ,
54|MAH/18/SD/A/705900 REVAGADE TEJAS POPAT 15/- ' ) 3
55|MAH/18/SD/A/705901 SADGIR VITTHAL BALASAHEB 15/-
56|MAH/18/SD/A/705902 SALVE ABHISHEKH GORAKSHANAT 15/-
57|MAH/18/SD/A/705903 SANAP CHETAN NIVRUTTHI 15/- Chtays -
_58| MAH/18/SD/A/705904 SHIRSATH KISHOR BHIMA 15/- N E
,9|MAH/18/SD/A/705905 SHEJWAL ADITYA RAJENDRA 15/- Jamnded
60|MAH/18/SD/A/705906 SHELAR MACHINDRA BHANUDAS 15/- o =
61|MAH/18/SD/A/705910 TUPE PRASHANT PRAKASH 15/- A .
62|MAH/18/SD/A/705911 WAGH OM VIJAY 15/- 4L -
63|MAH/18/SD/A/705912  |AHER CHAITALI RAJENDRA 15/- BHeA
64|MAH/18/SD/A/705913 AMBEKAR ASHWINI ANIL 15/- ot
65|MAH/18/SD/A/705914 BODKE PRIYNKA BHART 15/-
66|MAH/18/SD/A/705915 CHVANKE JAYSHREE BHAUSAHEB 15/-
67|MAH/18/SD/A/705916 GHODE ALISHA BALU 15/-
68| MAH/18/SD/A/705917 PANCHAVE DARSHANA JAYRAM 15/-
69|MAH/18/SD/A/705918 MALI POOJA SANJAY 15/-
70|MAH/18/SD/A/705919 PAWAR POOJA RAMESH 15/-
71|MAH/18/SD/A/705920 SHINDE SHITAL DATTU 15/-
72|MAH/18/SD/A/705922 WAJE PRAJAKTA SOPAN 15/- 2
73|MAH/18/SD/A/705923 WAMANE ASHWINI GANPAT 15/- 4l
~24|MAH/19/SD/A/705924 BHABAD ANIKET SOMNATH 15/- i
/5|MAH/19/SD/A/705925 BODKE ADITYA RAMCHANDRA 15/- -
76|MAH/18/SD/A/705924 BODKE SAMADHAN BHARAT 15/- 5 -
77|MAH/19/SD/A/705926 BODAKE SHRIKANT RAMRAO 15/-
78| MAH/19/SD/A/705927 BODKE VINOD CHHABU 15/- (1o
79|MAH/18/SD/A/705925 GAWALI ROHIT RAJENDRA 15/- —
80|MAH/19/SD/A/705928 GHODE RUSHIKESH TANAJI 15/- P
81|MAH/19/SD/A/705929 GODGE SHUBHAM DASHARATH 15/- (45
82[MAH/19/SD/A/705926 GOSAVI BHUSHAN SANTOSH 15/- RC  foaa
83|MAH/19/SD/A/705930 GUNJAL NILESH YOGESH 15/- Nl
84|MAH/19/SD/A/70593 1 KANDALKAR AMOL BABASAHEB 15/- I’
85|MAH/18/SD/A/705927 KARAD ROHIT BALU 15/-
86|MAH/19/SD/A/705932 NAKUL DATTATRAY AMBEKAR 15/- M
87|MAH/19/SD/A/705933 NATHE GANESH DATTATRAY 15/-
88| MAH/18/SD/A/705928 NATHE VIKAS SANDIP 15/- .
89|MAH/19/SD/A/705934 RATHOD SAURABH ARJUN 15/- %
90|MAH/19/SD/A/705935 RAHATAL ROHIT DATTATRAY 15/- —AA—




91|MAH/18/SD/A/705929 SANGLE SAGAR GOTIRAM 15/- S. -
92|MAH/19/SD/A/705936 SHINDE AJAY VIJAY 15/- %
93|MAH/19/SD/A/705937 SAYALEKAR VISHAL VIKAS 15/- .
94|MAH/18/SD/A/705930 TAKATE RUSHIKESH BARKU 15/- % =
95|MAH/19/SD/A/705938 TAMBE RAHUL BHAUSAHEB 15/- Z 5
96|MAH/19/SD/A/705939 THORAT VISHAL SHANTARAM 15/-
97|MAH/18/SD/A/705931 UGALE MANOJ DNYANESHWAR 15/- %
98|MAH/19/SD/A/705940 WAJE VIJAY WALIBA 15/- AR
99|MAH/19/SD/A/705941 ARKHADE SNEHAL HARSHCHANDR| 15/- A/
100|MAH/18/SD/A/705932 AVHAD SHARDA BALU 15/- %ﬁﬁ
101|MAH/19/SD/A/705942 AAVHAD SHITAL RAJARAM 15/- :
102|MAH/19/SD/A/705943 AVHAD PRAGATI NAVNATH 15/- :
103|MAH/18/SD/A/705933 AVHAD ARPITA PANDIT 15/- @uha)
104|MAH/19/SD/A/705944 GHUGE SUVARNA DEVRAM 15/- Ao
105|MAH/19/SD/A/705945 GHOLAP RUTUJA NARAYAN 15/-
106|MAH/18/SD/A/705934 JADHAV HARSHADA ASHOK 15/- % :
107|MAH/19/SD/A/705946 SHINDE SUPRIYA DASHRATH 15/- SUPNTY o
_108|MAH/19/SD/A/705947 SONAWANE GAYATRI PRAKASH 15/- W~
109|MAH/18/SD/A/705935 SONAWANE PRATIKSHA GOVIND 15/ 1 Sora e
110|MAH/19/SD/A/705948 ZADE SARIKA BALU 15/- 240~
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